18.02.2026 ir
18.02.2026
Änderungen vorbehalten / Subject to change
1
1
NK Kontouren (C/CEE 7-17-open end)
xxxx NK 139
58913, 58914

Max current capacity: 16 A
Inner conductor:  Ø 0.75 mm²
Cable type Designation: H05-VV-H2
Height of cable sheath: 4 mm
Width of cable sheath: 6 mm
Inner Conductor number 2
ir
      S02
16A 250V~
D E
Fl
N
D
CEBEC
K EMA
EUR
V
S
I NTERTEK
Länge | Length
19 ± 0.5
Ø
 4
.8
 ±
 0
.0
6 36.5 ± 0.5
32.5 ± 0.5
19 ± 0.2
30 ± 2
 Crimping 7 ± 2